
Math Help Centre 

Final Exam Schedule- Winter 2017 
Note the weekend hours! 

 

Saturday, April 15   10 - 2 

Monday, April 17 (Easter Monday)  10 - 2 

Tuesday, April 18    9:30 – 4:30 

Wednesday, April 19  9:30 – 4:30 

Thursday, April 20   9:30 – 4:30 

Friday, April 21   9:30 – 4:30 

Saturday, April 22   10 - 2 

Monday, April 24    9:30 – 4:30 

Tuesday, April 25    9:30 – 4:30 

Wednesday, April 26  10 - 1 

 

Closed after Wednesday, April 26, 1 pm 


